
8  GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18.10.1985 SMR B 44.08 48 51 54 51

7  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 44.96 55 55 58 58

6  POWELL Hannah 12.12.1992 GBR A 44.62 60 63 63 63

5  PANA Cosmina Adriana 18.12.2001 ROU A 44.62 62 65 68 65

4  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 44.76 64 66 68 68

3  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 45.00 65 67 69 69

2  ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994 BLR A 44.74 64 67 69 69

1  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 44.96 70 73 75 75

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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8  GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18.10.1985 SMR B 44.08 60 64 70 64

7  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 44.96 70 73 73 73

6  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 44.76 81 81 85 81

5  ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994 BLR A 44.74 81 83 83 81

4  POWELL Hannah 12.12.1992 GBR A 44.62 78 80 83 83

3  PANA Cosmina Adriana 18.12.2001 ROU A 44.62 82 82 84 84

2  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 44.96 88 91 91 88

1  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 45.00 83 85 89 89

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 45.00 69 89 158
3  ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994 BLR A 44.74 69 81 150
4  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 44.76 68 81 149
5  PANA Cosmina Adriana 18.12.2001 ROU A 44.62 65 84 149
6  POWELL Hannah 12.12.1992 GBR A 44.62 63 83 146
7  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 44.96 58 73 131
8  GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18.10.1985 SMR B 44.08 51 64 115

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 44.96 75 88 163



12  JIMSHELEISHVILI Khatuna 15.04.2000 GEO B 48.68 56 59 62 62

11  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 48.97 60 63 65 63

10  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 48.74 60 64 64 64

9  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 48.72 65 68 68 65

8  BAYAV Pelinsu 03.08.2001 TUR A 48.54 70 70 73 70

7  PANDOVA Daniela Ivanova 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.84 67 70 72 70

6  ROBSON Kelly Jo 13.08.1988 GBR B 48.60 65 68 70 70

5  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 48.76 72 75 75 75

4  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.90 78 81 81 78

3  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.34 77 79 81 79

2  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 48.72 80 83 85 85

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 48.78 82 85 87 87

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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  ROBSON Kelly Jo 13.08.1988 GBR B 48.60 84 84 84 ---

11  JIMSHELEISHVILI Khatuna 15.04.2000 GEO B 48.68 70 74 77 74

10  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 48.74 77 80 82 82

9  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 48.72 84 87 88 84

8  PANDOVA Daniela Ivanova 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.84 88 91 94 91

7  BAYAV Pelinsu 03.08.2001 TUR A 48.54 90 90 93 93

6  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 48.72 91 91 95 95

5  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 48.97 90 96 98 96

4  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.34 97 100 100 97

3  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.90 95 99 101 99

2  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 48.76 98 100 103 103

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 48.78 100 103 105 103

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 48.72 85 95 180
3  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 48.76 75 103 178
4  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 48.90 78 99 177
5  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.34 79 97 176
6  BAYAV Pelinsu 03.08.2001 TUR A 48.54 70 93 163
7  PANDOVA Daniela Ivanova 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.84 70 91 161
8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 48.97 63 96 159
9  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 48.72 65 84 149
10  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 48.74 64 82 146
11  JIMSHELEISHVILI Khatuna 15.04.2000 GEO B 48.68 62 74 136
  ROBSON Kelly Jo 13.08.1988 GBR B 48.60 70 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 48.78 87 103 190



12  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 54.86 75 78 80 78

11  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 54.26 77 79 81 79

10  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 53.82 80 81 81 81

9  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 54.60 78 80 81 81

8  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP B 54.72 79 81 81 81

7  PSYSCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 54.74 82 85 85 82

6  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 54.40 77 80 82 82

5  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 54.50 82 85 87 85

4  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 54.70 83 86 86 86

3  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.68 87 87 90 87

2  ERSHOVA Svetlana 14.03.1994 RUS A 54.44 85 88 90 90

1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.80 90 93 93 90

  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 54.92 66 66 66  

20  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.02 58 60 62 60

19  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN B 54.12 65 68 68 68

18  LANDGREN Anna Cecilia 24.07.1987 SWE B 54.28 69 71 71 71

17  COBAN BASOL Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 54.74 73 76 78 73

16  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 54.36 73 75 76 73

15  WILLIAMS Amy Louise 28.02.1992 GBR B 54.60 72 75 77 75

14  BRUHN Katrine Nim 29.12.1991 DEN B 54.92 74 77 79 77

13  JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 54.92 76 78 78 78

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 82  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL X       
SNATCH 90  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA   X  X   

            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 54.70 100 100 103 100

11  JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 54.92 100 103 103 100

10  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 54.26 100 103 103 100

9  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP B 54.72 97 100 102 100

8  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 54.40 96 100 101 101

7  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 54.60 101 103 106 103

6  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 53.82 103 106 107 103

5  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 54.50 105 105 105 105

4  PSYSCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 54.74 105 109 109 105

3  COBAN BASOL Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 54.74 100 106 109 106

2  ERSHOVA Svetlana 14.03.1994 RUS A 54.44 105 108 110 108

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.68 107 112 --- 112

  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.80 106 106 106 ---

20  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.02 75 80 82 80

19  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 54.92 78 79 81 81

18  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN B 54.12 87 90 92 90

17  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 54.86 87 90 93 90

16  LANDGREN Anna Cecilia 24.07.1987 SWE B 54.28 90 94 94 90

15  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 54.36 88 91 93 93

14  BRUHN Katrine Nim 29.12.1991 DEN B 54.92 94 97 97 94

13  WILLIAMS Amy Louise 28.02.1992 GBR B 54.60 93 97 98 98

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ERSHOVA Svetlana 14.03.1994 RUS A 54.44 90 108 198
3  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 54.50 85 105 190
4  PSYSCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 54.74 82 105 187
5  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 54.70 86 100 186
6  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 53.82 81 103 184
7  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 54.60 81 103 184
8  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 54.40 82 101 183
9  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP B 54.72 81 100 181
10  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 54.26 79 100 179
11  COBAN BASOL Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 54.74 73 106 179
12  JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 54.92 78 100 178
13  WILLIAMS Amy Louise 28.02.1992 GBR B 54.60 75 98 173
14  BRUHN Katrine Nim 29.12.1991 DEN B 54.92 77 94 171
15  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 54.86 78 90 168
16  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 54.36 73 93 166
17  LANDGREN Anna Cecilia 24.07.1987 SWE B 54.28 71 90 161
18  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN B 54.12 68 90 158
19  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.02 60 80 140
  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA A 54.80 90 --- ---
  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 54.92 --- 81 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 54.68 87 112 199

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 183  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL X       

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  SAARHELO Marianne 16.02.1994 FIN B 58.84 82 85 88 88

11  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR B 58.52 85 88 89 89

10  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 58.86 90 93 93 90

9  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU B 58.72 88 91 93 93

8  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 58.52 91 91 94 94

7  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 58.64 92 94 95 94

6  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.52 90 94 97 94

5  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 58.56 92 92 95 95

4  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.68 92 95 97 95

3  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 58.94 93 96 96 96

2  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 58.64 90 95 96 96

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.44 97 101 104 101

25  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL C 58.42 74 77 77 74

24  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO C 58.54 72 75 78 75

23  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR C 58.48 78 78 80 78

22  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR C 58.70 79 81 82 79

21  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT B 58.52 79 81 83 81

20  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP C 58.78 78 81 83 81

19  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP C 58.74 78 81 83 81

18  ADOLFSSON Jenny 18.05.1982 SWE B 58.74 80 82 82 82

17  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 58.62 82 82 85 82

16  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR B 58.32 83 85 86 83

15  LOVIND ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN C 58.48 79 82 83 83

14  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 58.78 83 86 89 86

13  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.58 81 84 87 87

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  LOVIND ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN C 58.48 101 104 107 107

11  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP C 58.74 103 107 110 107

10  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 58.86 108 110 110 108

9  SAARHELO Marianne 16.02.1994 FIN B 58.84 100 104 108 108

8  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 58.78 109 114 116 109

7  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.52 105 110 112 110

6  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 58.64 111 116 116 111

5  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.68 112 116 118 112

4  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 58.94 110 115 117 117

3  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 58.56 113 117 119 117

2  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 58.64 112 118 120 120

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.44 116 120 125 120

  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 58.52 110 110 ---  

  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP C 58.78 103 104 --- ---

23  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO C 58.54 89 92 95 92

22  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL C 58.42 93 96 96 96

21  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR C 58.48 98 102 102 98

20  ADOLFSSON Jenny 18.05.1982 SWE B 58.74 100 103 104 100

19  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU B 58.72 102 105 105 102

18  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 58.62 102 107 107 102

17  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.58 102 105 106 102

16  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR C 58.70 98 100 102 102

15  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT B 58.52 100 104 105 105

14  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR B 58.52 100 103 105 105

13  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR B 58.32 106 106 109 106

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 58.64 94 120 214
3  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 58.94 96 117 213
4  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 58.56 95 117 212
5  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 58.64 96 111 207
6  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 58.68 95 112 207
7  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 58.52 94 110 204
8  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 58.86 90 108 198
9  SAARHELO Marianne 16.02.1994 FIN B 58.84 88 108 196
10  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU B 58.72 93 102 195
11  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 58.78 86 109 195
12  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR B 58.52 89 105 194
13  LOVIND ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN C 58.48 83 107 190
14  HELGADOTTIR Thuridur Erla 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.58 87 102 189
15  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR B 58.32 83 106 189
16  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP C 58.74 81 107 188
17  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT B 58.52 81 105 186
18  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 58.62 82 102 184
19  ADOLFSSON Jenny 18.05.1982 SWE B 58.74 82 100 182
20  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR C 58.70 79 102 181
21  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR C 58.48 78 98 176
22  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL C 58.42 74 96 170
23  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO C 58.54 75 92 167
  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 58.52 94 --- ---
  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP C 58.78 81 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 58.44 101 120 221



12  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL B 63.54 88 91 92 92

11  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR C 63.86 87 90 92 92

10  ALTUN Berfin 01.11.1999 TUR A 63.44 90 93 95 93

9  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.76 93 96 96 93

8  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER B 63.34 90 93 95 93

7  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN B 63.74 90 93 96 93

6  SMITH Zoe 26.04.1994 GBR A 63.90 92 96 98 96

5  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 63.46 93 96 98 98

4  TURIEVA Tima 22.08.1992 RUS A 63.30 95 99 99 99

3  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 63.60 95 99 101 101

2  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 63.38 98 100 102 102

1  TOMA Loredana Elena 10.05.1995 ROU A 63.86 106 111 114 111

  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE C 63.16 78 78 78  

22  VEPKHVADZE Maka 10.05.1999 GEO C 63.56 65 69 73 73

21  BIJLEVELD Sanne 14.09.1993 NED C 62.74 73 77 80 80

20  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK C 63.54 77 80 81 81

19
 NOVAKOWSKA POULSEN 
Amanda

19.12.1992 DEN B 63.16 82 82 86 82

18  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT C 63.84 81 84 86 86

17  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE B 62.24 87 87 89 87

16  SHYMECHKO Kalina Yuliia 24.10.1988 UKR B 63.78 86 89 91 89

15  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.44 90 95 98 90

14  DE GREGORIO LORENZO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 63.70 90 93 94 90

13  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN B 63.76 85 89 91 91

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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SNATCH 111  TOMA Loredana Elena 10.05.1995 ROU      X  
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12  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL B 63.54 107 111 111 111

11  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER B 63.34 108 111 113 111

10  ALTUN Berfin 01.11.1999 TUR A 63.44 115 122 123 115

9  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.76 116 116 121 116

8  SHYMECHKO Kalina Yuliia 24.10.1988 UKR B 63.78 112 116 120 116

7  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.44 112 117 122 117

6  TURIEVA Tima 22.08.1992 RUS A 63.30 115 120 124 120

5  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 63.60 121 123 123 121

4  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 63.46 121 125 125 125

3  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 63.38 121 124 127 127

2  SMITH Zoe 26.04.1994 GBR A 63.90 122 126 128 128

1  TOMA Loredana Elena 10.05.1995 ROU A 63.86 125 128 132 128

23  VEPKHVADZE Maka 10.05.1999 GEO C 63.56 85 89 92 92

22  BIJLEVELD Sanne 14.09.1993 NED C 62.74 94 98 98 98

21  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE C 63.16 95 95 101 101

20  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK C 63.54 98 101 103 101

19  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR C 63.86 102 105 105 102

18  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE B 62.24 99 103 106 103

17  DE GREGORIO LORENZO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 63.70 103 106 106 103

16  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN B 63.74 103 106 106 103

15  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT C 63.84 100 103 105 103

14
 NOVAKOWSKA POULSEN 
Amanda

19.12.1992 DEN B 63.16 100 104 107 104

13  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN B 63.76 105 106 106 106

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 63.38 102 127 229
3  SMITH Zoe 26.04.1994 GBR A 63.90 96 128 224
4  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 63.46 98 125 223
5  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 63.60 101 121 222
6  TURIEVA Tima 22.08.1992 RUS A 63.30 99 120 219
7  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.76 93 116 209
8  ALTUN Berfin 01.11.1999 TUR A 63.44 93 115 208
9  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 63.44 90 117 207
10  SHYMECHKO Kalina Yuliia 24.10.1988 UKR B 63.78 89 116 205
11  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER B 63.34 93 111 204
12  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL B 63.54 92 111 203
13  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN B 63.76 91 106 197
14  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN B 63.74 93 103 196
15  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR C 63.86 92 102 194
16  DE GREGORIO LORENZO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 63.70 90 103 193
17  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE B 62.24 87 103 190
18  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT C 63.84 86 103 189
19  NOVAKOWSKA P. Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN B 63.16 82 104 186
20  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK C 63.54 81 101 182
21  BIJLEVELD Sanne 14.09.1993 NED C 62.74 80 98 178
22  VEPKHVADZE Maka 10.05.1999 GEO C 63.56 73 92 165
  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE C 63.16 --- 101 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  TOMA Loredana Elena 10.05.1995 ROU A 63.86 111 128 239



12  BENNETT Sally 08.03.1991 GBR B 69.24 83 86 88 86

11  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 70.60 83 86 87 87

10  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 67.74 84 87 89 87

9  AKERLUND Ida 20.08.1993 SWE B 70.72 84 86 88 88

8  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 70.10 87 90 90 90

7  KOURTELIDOU Eleni 14.04.1985 GRE A 70.30 87 91 93 91

6  KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 67.34 93 93 93 93

5  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR A 69.74 93 93 96 93

4  AKERLUND Maria 29.05.1990 SWE A 68.88 94 94 96 96

3  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 70.54 90 94 96 96

2  MOLIE Madalina Bianca 27.04.1996 ROU A 64.96 95 98 101 101

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 70.38 103 108 112 112

16  PEDERSEN Mette 03.12.1993 DEN B 70.64 78 81 84 81

15  NIELSEN Julie 27.12.1991 DEN B 69.90 82 83 83 83

14  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK B 68.26 79 83 85 83

13  HERTLOVA Simona 04.03.1993 CZE B 69.02 85 85 88 85

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  BENNETT Sally 08.03.1991 GBR B 69.24 102 102 102 102

11  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK B 68.26 99 102 105 102

10  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 70.54 103 106 106 103

9  HERTLOVA Simona 04.03.1993 CZE B 69.02 101 104 107 104

8  KOURTELIDOU Eleni 14.04.1985 GRE A 70.30 112 112 112 112

7  AKERLUND Ida 20.08.1993 SWE B 70.72 106 112 112 112

6  MOLIE Madalina Bianca 27.04.1996 ROU A 64.96 111 111 114 114

5  KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 67.34 112 116 118 116

4  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 70.10 112 117 119 117

3  AKERLUND Maria 29.05.1990 SWE A 68.88 114 117 118 118

2  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR A 69.74 117 120 123 123

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 70.38 123 128 131 128

16  PEDERSEN Mette 03.12.1993 DEN B 70.64 90 95 98 95

15  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 67.74 100 103 103 100

14  NIELSEN Julie 27.12.1991 DEN B 69.90 93 97 101 101

13  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 70.60 101 104 104 101

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR A 69.74 93 123 216
3  MOLIE Madalina Bianca 27.04.1996 ROU A 64.96 101 114 215
4  AKERLUND Maria 29.05.1990 SWE A 68.88 96 118 214
5  KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 67.34 93 116 209
6  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 70.10 90 117 207
7  KOURTELIDOU Eleni 14.04.1985 GRE A 70.30 91 112 203
8  AKERLUND Ida 20.08.1993 SWE B 70.72 88 112 200
9  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 70.54 96 103 199
10  HERTLOVA Simona 04.03.1993 CZE B 69.02 85 104 189
11  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 70.60 87 101 188
12  BENNETT Sally 08.03.1991 GBR B 69.24 86 102 188
13  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 67.74 87 100 187
14  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK B 68.26 83 102 185
15  NIELSEN Julie 27.12.1991 DEN B 69.90 83 101 184
16  PEDERSEN Mette 03.12.1993 DEN B 70.64 81 95 176

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 70.38 112 128 240



12  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA B 75.50 88 92 92 92

11  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.84 94 94 97 94

10  SAZANAVETS Dzina 25.10.1990 BLR B 75.40 88 92 94 94

9  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK B 75.54 87 91 94 94

8  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 75.52 90 95 96 96

7  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 74.68 94 94 97 97

6  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 74.40 95 98 98 98

5  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 74.42 93 96 98 98

4  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 72.94 96 99 101 101

3  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 75.64 103 106 107 103

2  NAUMAVA Darya 26.08.1995 BLR A 74.48 100 104 106 106

1  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.50 105 108 110 108

  TABEL Tabea 21.10.1996 GER A 75.10 --- --- --- ---

  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.44 --- --- --- ---

16  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO B 75.28 57 61 64 64

15  DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.2002 CRO B 71.48 60 64 66 66

14  SKLENICKOVA Michaela 07.05.1992 CZE B 74.54 82 82 85 85

13  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 75.68 88 91 93 91

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  SAZANAVETS Dzina 25.10.1990 BLR B 75.40 107 110 110 107

11  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 75.68 107 110 112 110

10  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK B 75.54 108 112 117 112

9  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 74.42 115 119 120 115

8  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 74.68 112 116 119 119

7  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA B 75.50 112 115 119 119

6  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.84 118 120 123 120

5  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 75.52 120 127 129 120

4  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 74.40 118 121 123 121

3  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 72.94 125 129 132 132

2  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.50 130 133 136 133

1  NAUMAVA Darya 26.08.1995 BLR A 74.48 126 131 136 136

  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 75.64 --- --- --- ---

  TABEL Tabea 21.10.1996 GER A 75.10 --- --- --- ---

  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.44 --- --- --- ---

15  DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.2002 CRO B 71.48 74 78 80 80

14  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO B 75.28 77 83 85 85

13  SKLENICKOVA Michaela 07.05.1992 CZE B 74.54 103 107 107 103

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 75.50 108 133 241
3  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 72.94 101 132 233
4  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 74.40 98 121 219
5  RIEGER Patricia 25.08.1987 GER A 74.68 97 119 216
6  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 75.52 96 120 216
7  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 75.84 94 120 214
8  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 74.42 98 115 213
9  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA B 75.50 92 119 211
10  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK B 75.54 94 112 206
11  SAZANAVETS Dzina 25.10.1990 BLR B 75.40 94 107 201
12  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 75.68 91 110 201
13  SKLENICKOVA Michaela 07.05.1992 CZE B 74.54 85 103 188
14  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO B 75.28 64 85 149
15  DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.2002 CRO B 71.48 66 80 146
  NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle 20.04.1988 FRA A 75.64 103 --- ---
  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.44 --- --- ---
  TABEL Tabea 21.10.1996 GER A 75.10 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  NAUMAVA Darya 26.08.1995 BLR A 74.48 106 136 242



7  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR B 80.50 80 84 86 84

6  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 79.90 90 95 98 95

5  KAYA Rabia 05.12.1994 TUR A 77.24 91 96 99 96

4  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 76.76 90 94 97 97

3  KONSTANTINIDI Eleni 03.02.1995 GRE A 79.98 93 97 100 97

2  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 80.40 96 100 102 102

1  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 80.56 98 101 103 103

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



7  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR B 80.50 98 101 101 98

6  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 79.90 105 113 117 113

5  KAYA Rabia 05.12.1994 TUR A 77.24 113 118 121 118

4  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 80.56 118 121 121 118

3  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 80.40 116 120 123 120

2  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 76.76 115 120 125 120

1  KONSTANTINIDI Eleni 03.02.1995 GRE A 79.98 119 124 126 126

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 80.40 102 120 222
3  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 80.56 103 118 221
4  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 76.76 97 120 217
5  KAYA Rabia 05.12.1994 TUR A 77.24 96 118 214
6  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 79.90 95 113 208
7  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR B 80.50 84 98 182

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  KONSTANTINIDI Eleni 03.02.1995 GRE A 79.98 97 126 223



  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.48 95 --- ---  

7  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 86.06 82 86 86 82

6  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 86.66 92 96 97 92

5  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 86.18 92 95 97 95

4  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.08 97 102 105 102

3  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.92 105 105 105 105

2  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 86.64 104 108 110 110

1  PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS A 86.72 103 107 110 110

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.48 --- --- ---  

7  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 86.06 98 102 103 103

6  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 86.18 114 117 120 117

5  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 86.66 115 120 121 121

4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.92 125 130 130 125

3  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.08 125 129 133 129

2  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 86.64 130 135 137 130

1  PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS A 86.72 127 132 138 132

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 86.64 110 130 240
3  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.08 102 129 231
4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.92 105 125 230
5  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN A 86.66 92 121 213
6  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 86.18 95 117 212
7  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 86.06 82 103 185
  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 86.48 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE TOTAL
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1  PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS A 86.72 110 132 242
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